
GR/GRP
Drag Type Disc Harrow

GR - No Wheel

GRP - With Wheel





3

Parts Catalog

GR07817 (Revisado:06/2017)

�� Index
GR......................................................................................................................................... 	 4
Table GR............................................................................................................................... 	 5
GRP....................................................................................................................................... 	 6
Table GRP............................................................................................................................. 	 7
Drawbar GR......................................................................................................................... 	 8
Drawbar GRP....................................................................................................................... 	 8
Transversal Bar GR.............................................................................................................. 	 9
Transversal Bar GRP............................................................................................................ 	 9
Rear Gang GR...................................................................................................................... 	 10
Front Gang GRP................................................................................................................... 	 10
Wheel Support GRP............................................................................................................. 	 11
Rear Gang GRP.................................................................................................................... 	 11
Lock Handle GR and GRP.................................................................................................... 	 12
Lock Handle of Drawbar GRP............................................................................................. 	 12
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055686-3...................................................................................... 	 13
Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055722-3..................................................................................... 	 13
Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055685-5..................................................................................... 	 13
Discs Section GR/GRP.......................................................................................................... 	 14
Bearing (Grease)................................................................................................................. 	 15
Bearing (Oil) Axial................................................................................................................ 	 15
Radial Bearing (Oil)............................................................................................................. 	 16
Stickers................................................................................................................................. 	 17

NUMERICAL INDEX......................................................................................................... 	 18



GR07817 4

Parts Catalog

•	GR

* Item 1 - See page 8
* Item 2 - See page 9
* Item 4 - See page 10
* Item 18 - See page 12
* Item 20 - See page 13
Items 13 and 45 - Use + 1 for finishing disc section
Items 24,28,35 and 38 - Use + 2 for finishing disc section

FOR EXPORT



GR07817 5

Parts Catalog

•	Table GR

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
 10

 D
isc

s
GR

 12
 D

isc
s

GR
 14

 D
isc

s
GR

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
 18

 D
isc

s
GR

 20
 D

isc
s

GR
 24

 D
isc

s
GR

 28
 D

isc
s

*1 5084030011-8 Complete Hitch Drawbar  (Mechanic Opening) 1 1 1 1 1 1
*1 5084030020-7 Complete Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1 1 1 1
*1 5084030024-0 Complete Hitch Drawbar With Piston 1 1
*2 5040020027-8 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
*2 5040020029-4 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
*2 5040020031-6 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
*2 5040020073-1 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
*2 5040020084-7 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
3 5022120133-4 Front Gang GR-10 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
3 5022120140-7 Front Gang Gr-10 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
3 5022120134-2 Front Gang Gr-12 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
3 5022120141-5 Front Gang Gr-12 Discsb (Hydraulic Opening) 1
3 5022120135-0 Front Gang Gr-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
3 5022120142-3 Front Gang Gr-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
3 5022120136-9 Front Gang Gr-16 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
3 5022120143-1 Front Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
3 5022120214-4 Front Gang Gr-18 Dics 1
3 5022120130-0 Front Gang Gr-20 Dics Without Wheel 1
3 5022120131-8 Complete Front Gang Gr-24 Discs Without Wheel 1
3 5022120132-6 Front Gang Gr-28 Discs 1

*4 5022090350-5 Complete Rear Gang GR-10 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022010639-7 Complete Rear Gang Gr-10Dics (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090360-2 Complete Rear Gang Gr-10 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010637-0 Complete Rear Gang Gr-10Discs Without Wheel (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090351-3 Complete Rear Gang Gr-12Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022011135-8 Complete Rear Gang Gr-12Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010641-9 Complete Rear Gang Gr-12Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090352-1 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022010634-6 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14Dics (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090362-9 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010729-6 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090353-0 Complete Rear Gang Gr-16Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022010749-0 Complete Rear Gang Gr-16Discs (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090363-7 Complete Rear Gang GR-16 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010594-3 Complete Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090442-0 Complete Rear Gang GR-18 Dics 1
*4 5022010610-9 Complete Rear Gang Gr-18 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090355-6 Complete Rear Gang GR-20 Dics 1
*4 5022010612-5 Complete Rear Gang Gr-20 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090356-4 Complete Rear Gang GR-24 Dics 1
*4 5022010614-1 Complete Rear Gang Gr-24 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090357-2 Complete Rear Gang GR-28 Dics 1
*4 5022010616-8 Complete Rear Gang Gr-28 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
5 5040040002-1 Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1 1 1 1
5 5040040009-9 Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1 1
6 5040040001-3 Rear Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1 1 1 1
6 5040040015-3 Rear Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1 1
7 5558070035-6 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
7 5558070056-9 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
7 5558070057-7 Complete Adjustment Lock 1

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
 10

 D
isc

s
GR

 12
 D

isc
s

GR
 14

 D
isc

s
GR

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
 18

 D
isc

s
GR

 20
 D

isc
s

GR
 24

 D
isc

s
GR

 28
 D

isc
s

7 5558070058-5 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
7 5558070051-8 Complete Adjustment Lock 1 1 1 1
8 5138010007-3 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.5/8" and 1" 1
9 5138010019-7 Wrench For Nut De 1.5/8" 1

10 5138050016-0 Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4" 1
11 5138020001-9 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
12 5352050039-8 Front Scraper (2.1/2" X 5/8" With Hole Slotted) 2 3 4 4 5 5 7 9
13 5352050040-1 Rear Scraper (2.1/2" X 5/8" With Hole Slotted) 2 3 4 4 5 5 7 9
14 5372011030-6 Hose Ø3/8" X 4500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) 2
15 5432010229-7 Pin Of Ø1" X 155Mm 1
16 5432040014-0 Square Head Pin Ø37,5 X 150Mm 1 1 1 1
16 5432040004-2 Square Head Pin Ø37,5 X 220Mm 3 3 3 3
17 5432060023-8 Pin Of Ø1" X 210Mm 1

*18 5468010015-5 Complete Lock Handle 1 1 1 1
*18 5468010014-7 Complete Lock Handle 1 1 1 1
19 5530060020-3 Hoses Support (Hydraulic Opening) 1

*20 6020055722-3 Hydraulic Cylinder "O.D" Ø1.5/8" X Ø3.1/2" X 243Mm(Course) X 518Mm(Closed)(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1 1
*20 6020055685-5 Hydraulic Cylinder "O.D" Ø1.5/8" X Ø3.1/2" X 300Mm(Course) X 723Mm(Closed)(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1
*20 6020055686-3 Hydraulic Cylinder "O.D" Ø1.5/8" X Ø3.1/2" X 344Mm(Course) X 678Mm(Closed)(Hydraulic Opening) 1
21 6020311135-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
22 6020311138-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Hydraulic Opening) 1
23 6020310431-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1 1 1
23 6020311094-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 1 1 1
24 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer Ø13,3 X Ø35,5 X 3,00Mm 8 12 16 16 20 20 28 36
24 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer Ø13,3 X Ø35,5 X 3,00Mm (Export) 16 20 24 28 32 36 44 52
25 5024010130-8 Smooth Washer Ø39 X Ø66 X 4,75Mm 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4
26 5432080008-3 Lock Pin Ø31 X 95Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
27 5432080013-0 Lock Pin Ø31 X 70Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
28 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8 12 16 16 20 20 28 36
28 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Export) 16 20 24 28 32 36 44 52
29 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
30 6020390308-4 Lock Nma - Type "R" Ø4,5 X 80Mm 1
31 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 2 2 2
32 6020010420-2 Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3
33 6020050122-8 Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4
34 6020130108-7 Grease Fitting 1/8" (Hydraulic Opening) 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
35 6020310144-1 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp Special 8 12 16 16 20 20 28 36
35 6020310144-1 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp Special (Export) 16 20 24 28 32 36 44 52
36 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt  (Hydraulic Opening) 2
37 6020311099-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1 1 1
38 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8 12 16 16 20 20 28 36
38 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (Export) 16 20 24 28 32 36 44 52
39 6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1
40 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 2 2 2 2
41 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

OPTIONAL
42 5352050049-5 Front Scraper 2 3 4 4 5 5 7 9
42 5352050049-5 Front Scraper (Export) 4 5 6 8 8 9 10 13
43 5352050048-7 Rear Scraper 2 3 4 4 5 5 7 9
43 5352050048-7 Rear Scraper (Export) 4 5 6 8 8 9 10 13



GR07817 6

Parts Catalog

•	GRP

* Item 1 - See page 8
* Item 3 - See page 10
* Item 4 - See page 11
* Item 5 - See page 12
* Item 6 - See page 13
* Item 51 - See page 9
Item 10 and 53 -Use + 1 for finishing disc section
Items 21, 27, 34 and 37 - Use + 2 for finishing disc section
Item 29 - Use + 1 for hydraulic opening
Item 33 - Use + 2 for hydraulic opening

FOR EXPORT



GR07817 7

Parts Catalog
Ite

m Code Product description Al
l

GR
P 

12
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

14
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

20
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

24
 D

isc
s

*1 5084030025-8 Complete Hitch Drawbar (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*1 5084030010-0 Complete Hitch Drawbar (Mechanic Opening) 1
*2 5382030002-1 Complete Handle Drawbar Lock 1
*3 5022120161-0 Complete Front Gang Gr-12Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*3 5022120167-9 Complete Front Gang Gr-12 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*3 5022120162-8 Complete Front Gang Gr-14Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*3 5022120168-7 Complete Front Gang Gr-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*3 5022010733-4 Complete Front Gang Gr-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*3 5022120163-6 Complete Front Gang GR-16 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
*3 5022120169-5 Complete Front Gang Gr-16 Discs With Wheel With Piston(Hydraulic Opening) 1
*3 5022010652-4 Complete Front Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*3 5022120212-8 Complete Front Gang GR-18 Dics 1
*3 5022120165-2 Complete Front Gang GR-20 Dics 1
*3 5022120166-0 Complete Front Gang GR-24 Dics 1
*4 5022090335-1 Complete Rear Gang Gr-12 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022090341-6 Complete Rear Gang Gr-12 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022090336-0 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022090342-4 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010649-4 Complete Rear Gang Gr-14 Dics (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090337-8 Complete Rear Gang GR-16 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
*4 5022090343-2 Complete Rear Gang Gr-16 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
*4 5022010593-5 Complete Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
*4 5022090440-4 Complete Rear Gang GR-18 Dics 1
*4 5022010620-6 Complete Rear Gang Gr-18Dics With Wheel W/Finishing Disc 1
*4 5022090339-4 Complete Rear Gang GR-20 Dics 1
*4 5022010621-4 Complete Rear Gang Gr-20 With Wheel W/Discs Finishing 1
*4 5022090340-8 Complete Rear Gang GR-24 Dics 1
*5 5468010015-5 Complete Lock Handle 1 1 1
*5 5468010014-7 Complete Lock Handle 1 1 1
*6 6020055722-3 Hydraulic Cylinder "O.D" Ø1.5/8" X Ø3.1/2" X 243Mm(Course) X 518Mm(Closed)(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1
*6 6020055685-5 Hydraulic Cylinder "O.D" Ø1.5/8" X Ø3.1/2" X 300Mm(Course) X 723Mm(Closed)(Hydraulic Opening) 1 1 1
7 5138010019-7 Wrench For Nut De 1.5/8" 1
8 5138050016-0 Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4" 1
9 5352050039-8 Front Scraper (2.1/2" X 5/8" With Hole Slotted) 3 4 4 5 5 7

10 5352050040-1 Rear Scraper (2.1/2" X 5/8" With Hole Slotted) 3 4 4 5 5 7
11 5372011030-6 Hose Ø3/8" X 4500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) 2
12 5432010229-7 Pin Of Ø1" X 155Mm 1
13 5432040014-0 Square Head Pin Ø37,5 X 150Mm 1 1 1
13 5432040004-2 Square Head Pin Ø37,5 X 220Mm 3 3 3
14 5432060023-8 Pin Of Ø1" X 210Mm 1
15 5432060026-2 Pin Of Ø1.1/8" X 190Mm 2
16 5432060027-0 Pin Of Ø3/4" X 155Mm 1
17 5530060020-3 Hoses Support(Hydraulic Opening) 1
18 6020311135-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
19 6020311138-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Hydraulic Opening) 1
20 5040040009-9 Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1
20 5040040002-1 Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1

•	Table GRP

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
P 

12
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

14
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

20
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

24
 D

isc
s

21 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer Ø13,3 X Ø35,5 X 3,00Mm 12 16 16 20 20 28
21 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer Ø13,3 X Ø35,5 X 3,00Mm (Export) 20 24 30 34 38 44
22 5024010130-8 Smooth Washer Ø39 X Ø66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1 1 1 4 4 4
23 5138020001-9 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
24 5432080008-3 Lock Pin Ø31 X 95Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
25 5432080013-0 Lock Pin Ø31 X 70Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
26 5432120040-3 French Head Pin Ø1" X 53Mm 1
27 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12 16 16 20 20 28
27 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Export) 20 24 30 34 38 44
28 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Hydraulic Opening) 2
29 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 2 2
30 6020010420-2 Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 4 4 4 3 3 3
31 5558070056-9 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
31 5558070057-7 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
31 5558070058-5 Complete Adjustment Lock 1
31 5558070051-8 Complete Adjustment Lock 1 1 1
32 6020050122-8 Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1 1 1 4 4 4
33 6020130108-7 Grease Fitting 1/8" 3 3 3 5 5 5
34 6020310144-1 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp Special (Export) 12 16 16 20 20 28
34 6020310144-1 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr2 Rp Special (Export) 20 24 30 34 38 44
35 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt (Hydraulic Opening) 2
36 5040040015-3 Rear Stabilizer Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1
36 5040040001-3 Rear Stabilizer Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1
37 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 12 16 16 20 20 28
38 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (Export) 20 24 30 34 38 44
38 6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1
39 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 2 2 2
40 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4 4 4 3 3 3
41 6020310431-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1 1
41 6020311094-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 1 1
42 6020311099-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1 1
43 6020390308-4 Lock Nma - Type "R" Ø4,5 X 80Mm 6
44 5138010007-3 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.5/8" E 1" 1
45 5498100003-2 Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2
46 6020050350-6 Inner Tube 600X16 2
47 6020310400-9 Tyre 600 X 16 X 6 Ply 2
48 6020350400-7 Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2

*49 5040020028-6 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
*49 5040020032-4 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
*49 5040020030-8 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
*49 5040020074-0 Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1

OPTIONAL
50 5352050049-5 Front Scraper 3 4 4 5 5 7
50 5352050049-5 Front Scraper (Export) 5 6 7 8 9 11
51 5352050048-7 Rear Scraper 3 4 4 5 5 7
51 5352050048-7 Rear Scraper (Export) 5 6 7 8 9 11



GR07817 8

Parts Catalog

•	Drawbar GR

•	Drawbar GRP

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

10
 to

 20
 D

isc
s

24
 an

d 
28

 D
isc

s

1 5084030003-7 Hitch Drawbar (10 To 20 Discs W/ Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5084030014-2 Hitch Drawbar((10 To  20 Discs W/Hydraulic Opening) 1
2 5084030022-3 Hitch Drawbar (24 And  28 Discs) 1
3 5332010008-5 Hitch Shackle 1
4 6020010420-2 Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
5 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
6 6020311139-0 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5084030070-3 Hitch Drawbar (For Harrows W/Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5084030002-9 Hitch Drawbar (For Harrows W/Mechanic Opening) 1
2 5332010008-5 Hitch Shackle 1
3 6020010420-2 Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
4 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
5 6020311139-0 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1



GR07817 9

Parts Catalog

•	Transversal Bar GR

•	Transversal Bar GRP

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
 10

 D
isc

s
GR

 12
 D

isc
s

GR
 14

 D
isc

s
GR

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
 18

 D
isc

s
GR

 20
 D

isc
s

GR
 24

 D
isc

s
GR

 28
Di

sc
s

1 5040020024-3 Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
1 5040020004-9 Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
1 5040020006-5 Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
1 5040020085-5 Hitch Transversal Bar 1
1 5040020093-6 Hitch Transversal Bar 1
2 5136012684-0 Adjustment Lower Plate 1
3 5136012686-6 Adjustment Upper Plate 1
4 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 3
5 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 3
6 6020311104-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
P 

12
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

14
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

20
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

24
 D

isc
s

1 5040020005-7 Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
1 5040020007-3 Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1
1 5040020025-1 Hitch Transversal Bar 1
1 5040020086-3 Hitch Transversal Bar 1
2 5136012684-0 Adjustment Lower Plate 1
3 5136012686-6 Adjustment Upper Plate 1
4 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 3
5 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 3
6 6020311104-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3



GR07817 10

Parts Catalog

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
 10

 D
isc

s
GR

 12
 D

isc
s

GR
 14

 D
isc

s
GR

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
 18

 D
isc

s
GR

 20
 D

isc
s

GR
 24

 D
isc

s
GR

 28
 D

isc
s

1 5022090281-9 Rear Gang GR-10 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022010640-0 Front Gang Grp-10 Discs (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090288-6 Rear Gang Gr-10 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010638-9 Rear Gang Gr-10 Discs  (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090282-7 Rear Gang Gr-12 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022090289-4 Rear Gang Gr-12 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010642-7 Rear Gang Gr-12 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090283-5 Rear Gang Gr-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022010635-4 Rear Gang Gr-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090290-8 Rear Gang Gr-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010629-0 Rear Gang Gr-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090284-3 Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022010748-2 Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Mechanic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090291-6 Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010596-0 Rear Gang Gr-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090443-9 Rear Gang GR-18 Dics 1
1 5022010611-7 Rear Gang Gr-18 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090278-9 Rear Gang Gr-20 Discs Without Wheel 1
1 5022010613-3 Rear Gang Gr 20 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090279-7 Rear Gang Gr-24 Discs Without Wheel 1
1 5022010615-0 Rear Gang Gr 24 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090280-0 Rear Gang Gr-28 Discs 1
1 5022010617-6 Rear Gang Gr-28 Discs (Finishing Disc) 1
2 5232070006-0 Complete Front/Rear Gang Union Shaft 1
3 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1
4 6020311116-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
P 

12
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

14
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

20
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

24
 D

isc
s

1 5022120137-7 Front Gang Grp-12 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022120144-0 Front Gang Grp-12 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022120138-5 Front Gang Grp-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022120145-8 Front Gang GRP-14 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010646-0 Front Gang Grp-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022120139-3 Front Gang Grp-16 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022120146-6 Front Gang Grp-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010595-1 Front Gang Grp-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022120213-6 Front Gang GRP-18 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022120127-0 Front Gang Grp-20Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022120128-8 Front Gang GRP-24 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
2 5024010109-0 Smooth Washer Ø71 X Ø97 X 6,30Mm 2

*3 5326030033-0 Complete Wheel Right Support 1
*4 5326030034-9 Complete Wheel Left Support 1
5 5432120022-5 French Head Pin Ø1" X 90Mm 2
6 6020050126-0 Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2" 2
7 6020390308-4 Lock Nma - Type "R" Ø4,5 X 80Mm 2

•	Rear Gang GR

•	Front Gang GRP

* Items 3 and 4 - See page 11

Hydraulic
Opening

Mechanic
Opening



GR07817 11

Parts Catalog

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5326030031-4 Right Support With Wheel Shaft 1
1 5326030032-2 Left Support With Wheel Shaft 1
2 5024010039-5 Smooth Washer Ø26,2 X Ø44 X 4,75Mm 1
3 5096020004-4 Wheel Hub Cap 1
4 6020050102-3 Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2" 1
5 6020310800-4 Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 1
6 6020311020-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
7 5204060025-6 Spare Hub 1
8 5204010063-6 Wheel Hub 1
9 6020130108-7 Grease Fitting 1/8" 1

10 6020310816-0 Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel  9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 6
11 6020310998-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 6
12 6020350056-7 Bearing 32210 1
13 6020350080-0 Bearing 30207 1
14 6020350224-1 Retainer Ø55,00 X Ø90,00 X 12,50Mm 1

•	Wheel Support GRP

•	Rear Gang GRP

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
P 

12
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

14
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

20
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

24
 D

isc
s

1 5022090285-1 Rear Gang Grp-12 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022090292-4 Rear Gang Grp-12 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022090286-0 Rear Gang Grp-14 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022090293-2 Rear Gang GRP-14 Dics (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010730-0 Rear Gang Grp-14 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090287-8 Rear Gang Grp-16 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022090294-0 Rear Gang Grp-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1
1 5022010597-8 Rear Gang Grp-16 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090441-2 Rear Gang GRP-18 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022010731-8 Rear Gang Grp-18 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090275-4 Rear Gang Grp-20 Discs (Mechanic Opening) 1
1 5022010732-6 Rear Gang Grp-20 Discs (Hydraulic Opening W/Finishing Disc) 1
1 5022090276-2 Rear Gang GRP-24 Dics (Mechanic Opening) 1
2 5232070006-0 Complete Front/Rear Gang Union Shaft 1
3 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1
4 6020311116-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1

7



GR07817 12

Parts Catalog

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR
 10

 to
 16

 D
isc

s

GR
 18

 to
 28

 D
isc

s

GR
P 

12
 to

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
P 

18
 to

 24
 D

isc
s

1 5170020026-8 Complete Lock Handle Support 1 1
1 5170020027-6 Complete Lock Handle Support 1 1
2 5432060018-1 Pin Of Ø1" X 110Mm With Plate 1 1
2 5432060017-3 Pin Of Ø19 X 110Mm With Plate 1 1
3 5090020011-8 Complete Lock Handle 1
4 6020310825-0 French Head Pin Ø8,3 X 25Mm 1
5 6020050101-5 Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1
6 6020050114-7 Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1
7 6020250372-4 Helical Spring Ø26 X Ø36 X 78Mm Wire=Ø5Mm 1

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5252030001-5 Lock Handle Hitch 1
2 5364010001-6 Adjustment Bushing 1
3 5364010002-4 Lower Adjustment “Sleeve” 1
4 5550010001-9 Rod Of Lock Handle 1
5 5558050006-3 Adjustment Lock Of Handle 1
6 6020050116-3 Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 1
7 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
8 5024010039-5 Smooth Washer Ø26,2 X Ø44 X 4,75Mm 1

•	Lock Handle GR and GRP

•	Lock Handle of Drawbar GRP



GR07817 13

Parts Catalog

•	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055686-3

•	Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055722-3

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5144010215-1 Cylinder Jacket  Ø88,9 (3.1/2”) x 547mm 1
2 5326020006-9 Piston Rod Ø41,27 (1.5/8”) x 526mm 1
3 5236010001-4 Piston Plung De Ø26,72 X Ø88,30 X 60,00Mm 1
4 5152010001-0 Piston Coupling Ø41,68 X Ø88,50 X 80MM 1
5 5456050001-0 Piston Nut 1
6 6020390042-5 Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt) 2
7 5080020182-6 Bushing Of Ø26 X Ø75 X 15Mm 1
8 6020190067-3 Repair Kit 1

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5144010587-8 Cylinder Jacket Ø88,90 (3.1/2”) x 432mm 1
2 5326020039-5 Piston Rod Ø41,27(1.5/8”) x 380.5mm 1
3 5236010001-4 Piston Plung De Ø26,72 X Ø88,30 X 60,00Mm 1
4 5152010001-0 Piston Coupling Ø41,68 X Ø88,50 X 80MM 1
5 5456050001-0 Piston Nut 1
6 6020390042-5 Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt) 2
7 6020190067-3 Repair Kit 1

•	Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055685-5
Ite

m Code Product description Al
l

1 5144010217-8 Cylinder Jacket Ø88,8 x Ø102 x 425mm 1
2 5236010001-4 Piston Plung De Ø26,72 X Ø88,30 X 60,00Mm 1
3 5152010001-0 Piston Coupling Ø41,68 X Ø88,50 X 80MM 1
4 5456050001-0 Piston Nut 1
5 5326020169-3 Piston Rod Ø41,27 (1.5/8”) x 585mm 1
6 6020390042-5 Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt) 2
7 6020190067-3 Repair Kit 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder 
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder 
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder 
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.



GR07817 14

Parts Catalog

Ite
m Code Product description

GR
 10

 D
isc

s
GR

/G
RP

 12
 D

isc
s

GR
/G

RP
 14

 D
isc

s
GR

/G
RP

 16
 D

isc
s

GR
/G

RP
 18

 D
isc

s
GR

/G
RP

 20
 D

isc
s

GR
/G

RP
 24

 D
isc

s
GR

 28
 D

isc
s

*1 5368010293-3 Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 250Mm Without Protection For Shaft Ø1.5/8" 4 4 4 6 6 8 8 8
*1 5368010289-5 Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 250Mm W/Protection For Shaft Ø1.5/8" 4 4 4 6 6 8 8 8
*1 5368010321-2 Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 250Mm Without Protection For Shaft Ø1.5/8" 4 4 4 6 6 8 8 8
*1 5368010356-5 Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 250Mm W/Protection For Shaft Ø1.5/8" 4 4 4 6 6 8 8 8
2 5024010365-3 Concave Washer Ø1.5/8" 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4
3 5024010366-1 Convex Washer Ø1.5/8" 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4
4 5024010367-0 Smooth Washer Ø43 X Ø78 X 3,00Mm 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8
5 5120010011-9 Spool Of 225Mm For Shaft Ofø1.5/8" 4 6 8 8 10 8 12 16
6 5232010345-2 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1390Mm 2 4
6 5232010625-7 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1880Mm 2
6 5232050005-2 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1620Mm 2 4
6 5232050159-8 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 2110Mm 2
6 5232050267-5 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1160Mm 2 4
7 5456010072-0 Hexagonal Nut Ø1.5/8" 7Fpp-W Gr5 Wrench 69Mm Height 44Mm (Special) 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8
8 5558010096-0 Lock of Nut 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8
9 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8

10 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8
11 2667420273-2 Concave Plain Dics Blade 24 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2667430262-1 Concave Plain Dics Blade 24 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2669430262-8 Concave Plain Dics Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2669430273-3 Concave Plain Dics Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2767420262-3 Concave Notched Dics Blade 24 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2767420273-9 Concave Notched Dics Blade 24 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2767430262-8 Concave Notched Dics Blade 24 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2767430273-3 Concave Notched Dics Blade 24 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2769420262-0 Concave Notched Dics Blade 26 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2769430262-4 Concave Notched Dics Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2769430273-0 Concave Notched Dics Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2770430262-8 Concave Notched Dics Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2770430273-3 Concave Notched Dics Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Internal Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
11 2770470262-6 Concave Notched Dics Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.5/8 Single Bevel 10 12 14 16 18 20 24 28
12 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 8 8 8 12 12 16 16 16
13 5024010007-7 Smooth Washer Ø20,3 X Ø46,5 X 4,75Mm 8 8 8 12 12 16 16 16
14 6020310240-5 Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Excentric Rp 8 8 8 12 12 16 16 16
15 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 8 8 8 12 12 16 16 16

OPTIONAL
16 5120010011-9 Spool Of 225Mm For Shaft Ofø1.5/8" (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 5 7 9 9 11 9 13 17
17 5232010345-2 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1390Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1 1 1 3
17 5232050267-5 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1160Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1 3
17 5232050005-2 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1620Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1 1 1 3
17 5232010625-7 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 1880Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1 1 1
17 5232050159-8 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 2110Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1 1
17 5232050160-1 Shaft Ø1.5/8" X 2315Mm (For Harrow w/ Finishing Disc) 1

•	Discs Section GR/GRP

* Item 1 - See page 16



GR07817 15

Parts Catalog

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

W
/P

ro
te

ct
io

n

W
ith

ou
t P

ro
te

ct
io

n

1 5368010331-0 Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing  (Without Protection 1
1 5368010346-8 Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing  W/Protection 1
2 5024010699-7 Concave Washer Of Bearing 1
3 5024010700-4 Convex Washer Of Bearing 1
4 5080010686-6 Bearing Bushing 1
5 5080080007-0 Bushing 2
6 5464020036-0 Bearing Protection 1
7 5538010089-3 Bearing Cover 1
8 6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4
9 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6

10 6020130108-7 Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
11 6020190107-6 Gascket Ø112 X Ø143 X 1/64" 6
12 6020310021-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
13 6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
14 6020350072-9 Bearing 30212 2
15 6020350235-7 Retainer Ø78,00 X Ø100,00 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5227 Bbrg) 2

•	Bearing (Grease)

•	Bearing (Oil) Axial

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

W
/P

ro
te

ct
io

n

W
ith

ou
t P

ro
te

ct
io

n

1 5368010697-1 Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing  (Without Protection) 1
1 5368010698-0 Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing  W/Protection 1
2 5024010699-7 Concave Washer Of Bearing 1
3 5024010700-4 Convex Washer Of Bearing 1
4 5080010247-0 Bushing 1.5/8" 2
5 5080010686-6 Bearing Bushing 1
6 5081010007-6 Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
7 5464020036-0 Bearing Protection 1
8 5538010155-5 Bearing Cover 1
9 6020010297-8 Ring Ø77 X Ø93Mm 2

10 6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4
11 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6
12 6020190107-6 Gascket Ø112 X Ø143 X 1/64" 6
13 6020310021-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
14 6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
15 6020350072-9 Bearing 30212 2



GR07817 16

Parts Catalog

•	Radial Bearing (Oil)

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

W
/P

ro
te

ct
io

n

W
ith

ou
t P

ro
te

ct
io

n

1 5368010329-8 Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing  (Without Protection) 1
1 5368010343-3 Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing  W/Protection 1
2 5024060060-6 Bearing Concave Washer 1
3 5024060061-4 Bearing Convex Washer 1
4 5080010686-6 Bearing Bushing 1
5 5080080007-0 Bushing 2
6 5081010007-6 Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
7 5464020036-0 Bearing Protection 1
8 5538010089-3 Bearing Cover 1
9 6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

10 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6
11 6020010478-4 Washer 078100 (Joinseal)  1057 (Arca) 2
12 6020190107-6 Gascket Ø112 X Ø143 X 1/64" 5
13 6020310021-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 6
14 6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
15 6020350072-9 Bearing 30212 2
16 6020350228-4 Retainer Ø78,00 X Ø100 X 13,00Mm (Arca 5015 Brg) 2



GR07817 17

Parts Catalog

•	Stickers

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

GR GR
P

1 6020071098-6 Sticker GR-Baldan (500 X 70mm) 2
1 6020071099-4 Sticker GRP-Baldan(600 X 70mm) 2
2 5206010308-9 Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm) 1
3 5206010310-0 Sticker Dics Warning (150 X 95Mm) 1
4 6020070886-8 Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1

Item 1

Item 4Item 2 Item 3



GR07817 18

Parts Catalog

��Numerical Index
Code Page Item

2667420273-2 14 11
2667430262-1 14 11
2669430262-8 14 11
2669430273-3 14 11
2767420262-3 14 11
2767420273-9 14 11
2767430262-8 14 11
2767430273-3 14 11
2769420262-0 14 11
2769430262-4 14 11
2769430273-0 14 11
2770430262-8 14 11
2770430273-3 14 11
2770470262-6 14 11
5022010593-5 7 *4
5022010594-3 5 *4
5022010595-1 10 1
5022010596-0 10 1
5022010597-8 11 1
5022010610-9 5 *4
5022010611-7 10 1
5022010612-5 5 *4
5022010613-3 10 1
5022010614-1 5 *4
5022010615-0 10 1
5022010616-8 5 *4
5022010617-6 10 1
5022010620-6 7 *4
5022010621-4 7 *4
5022010629-0 10 1
5022010634-6 5 *4
5022010635-4 10 1
5022010637-0 5 *4
5022010638-9 10 1
5022010639-7 5 *4
5022010640-0 10 1
5022010641-9 5 *4
5022010642-7 10 1
5022010646-0 10 1
5022010649-4 7 *4
5022010652-4 7 *3
5022010729-6 5 *4
5022010730-0 11 1
5022010731-8 11 1
5022010732-6 11 1
5022010733-4 7 *3
5022010748-2 10 1
5022010749-0 5 *4
5022011135-8 5 *4
5022090275-4 11 1
5022090276-2 11 1
5022090278-9 10 1
5022090279-7 10 1
5022090280-0 10 1
5022090281-9 10 1

Code Page Item
5022090282-7 10 1
5022090283-5 10 1
5022090284-3 10 1
5022090285-1 11 1
5022090286-0 11 1
5022090287-8 11 1
5022090288-6 10 1
5022090289-4 10 1
5022090290-8 10 1
5022090291-6 10 1
5022090292-4 11 1
5022090293-2 11 1
5022090294-0 11 1
5022090335-1 7 *4
5022090336-0 7 *4
5022090337-8 7 *4
5022090339-4 7 *4
5022090340-8 7 *4
5022090341-6 7 *4
5022090342-4 7 *4
5022090343-2 7 *4
5022090350-5 5 *4
5022090351-3 5 *4
5022090352-1 5 *4
5022090353-0 5 *4
5022090355-6 5 *4
5022090356-4 5 *4
5022090357-2 5 *4
5022090360-2 5 *4
5022090362-9 5 *4
5022090363-7 5 *4
5022090440-4 7 *4
5022090441-2 11 1
5022090442-0 5 *4
5022090443-9 10 1
5022120127-0 10 1
5022120128-8 10 1
5022120130-0 5 3
5022120131-8 5 3
5022120132-6 5 3
5022120133-4 5 3
5022120134-2 5 3
5022120135-0 5 3
5022120136-9 5 3
5022120137-7 10 1
5022120138-5 10 1
5022120139-3 10 1
5022120140-7 5 3
5022120141-5 5 3
5022120142-3 5 3
5022120143-1 5 3
5022120144-0 10 1
5022120145-8 10 1
5022120146-6 10 1
5022120161-0 7 *3

Code Page Item
5022120162-8 7 *3
5022120163-6 7 *3
5022120165-2 7 *3
5022120166-0 7 *3
5022120167-9 7 *3
5022120168-7 7 *3
5022120169-5 7 *3
5022120212-8 7 *3
5022120213-6 10 1
5022120214-4 5 3
5024010007-7 14 13
5024010039-5 11 2
5024010068-9 5 24
5024010068-9 5 24
5024010068-9 7 21
5024010068-9 7 21
5024010109-0 10 2
5024010130-8 5 25
5024010130-8 7 22
5024010365-3 14 2
5024010366-1 14 3
5024010367-0 14 4
5024010699-7 15 2
5024010699-7 15 2
5024010700-4 15 3
5024010700-4 15 3
5024060060-6 16 2
5024060061-4 16 3
5040020004-9 9 1
5040020005-7 9 1
5040020006-5 9 1
5040020007-3 9 1
5040020024-3 9 1
5040020025-1 9 1
5040020027-8 5 *2
5040020028-6 7 *49
5040020029-4 5 *2
5040020030-8 7 *49
5040020031-6 5 *2
5040020032-4 7 *49
5040020073-1 5 *2
5040020074-0 7 *49
5040020084-7 5 *2
5040020085-5 9 1
5040020086-3 9 1
5040020093-6 9 1
5040040001-3 5 6
5040040001-3 7 36
5040040002-1 5 5
5040040002-1 7 20
5040040009-9 5 5
5040040009-9 7 20
5040040015-3 5 6
5040040015-3 7 36
5080010247-0 15 4

Code Page Item
5080010686-6 15 4
5080010686-6 15 5
5080010686-6 16 4
5080020182-6 13 7
5080080007-0 15 5
5080080007-0 16 5
5081010007-6 15 6
5081010007-6 16 6
5084030002-9 8 1
5084030003-7 8 1
5084030010-0 7 *1
5084030011-8 5 *1
5084030014-2 8 1
5084030020-7 5 *1
5084030022-3 8 2
5084030024-0 5 *1
5084030025-8 7 *1
5084030070-3 8 1
5090020011-8 12 3
5096020004-4 11 3
5120010011-9 14 5
5120010011-9 14 16
5136012684-0 9 2
5136012684-0 9 2
5136012686-6 9 3
5136012686-6 9 3
5138010007-3 5 8
5138010007-3 7 44
5138010019-7 5 9
5138010019-7 7 7
5138020001-9 5 11
5138020001-9 7 23
5138050016-0 5 10
5138050016-0 7 8
5144010215-1 13 1
5144010217-8 13 1
5144010587-8 13 1
5152010001-0 13 3
5152010001-0 13 4
5152010001-0 13 4
5170020026-8 12 1
5170020027-6 12 1
5204010063-6 11 8
5204060025-6 11 7
5206010308-9 17 2
5206010310-0 17 3
5232010345-2 14 6
5232010345-2 14 17
5232010625-7 14 6
5232010625-7 14 17
5232050005-2 14 6
5232050005-2 14 17
5232050159-8 14 6
5232050159-8 14 17
5232050160-1 14 17

Code Page Item
5232050267-5 14 6
5232050267-5 14 17
5232070006-0 10 2
5232070006-0 11 2
5236010001-4 13 2
5236010001-4 13 3
5236010001-4 13 3
5326020006-9 13 2
5326020039-5 13 2
5326020169-3 13 5
5326030031-4 11 1
5326030032-2 11 1
5326030033-0 10 *3
5326030034-9 10 *4
5332010008-5 8 2
5332010008-5 8 3
5352050039-8 5 12
5352050039-8 7 9
5352050040-1 5 13
5352050040-1 7 10
5352050048-7 5 43
5352050048-7 5 43
5352050048-7 7 51
5352050048-7 7 51
5352050049-5 5 42
5352050049-5 5 42
5352050049-5 7 50
5352050049-5 7 50
5368010289-5 14 *1
5368010293-3 14 *1
5368010321-2 14 *1
5368010329-8 16 1
5368010331-0 15 1
5368010343-3 16 1
5368010346-8 15 1
5368010356-5 14 *1
5368010697-1 15 1
5368010698-0 15 1
5372011030-6 5 14
5372011030-6 7 11
5382030002-1 7 *2
5432010229-7 5 15
5432010229-7 7 12
5432040004-2 5 16
5432040004-2 7 13
5432040014-0 5 16
5432040014-0 7 13
5432060017-3 12 2
5432060018-1 12 2
5432060023-8 5 17
5432060023-8 7 14
5432060026-2 7 15
5432060027-0 7 16
5432080008-3 5 26
5432080008-3 7 24

Code Page Item
5432080013-0 5 27
5432080013-0 7 25
5432120022-5 10 5
5432120024-1 12 4
5432120040-3 7 26
5456010072-0 14 7
5456050001-0 13 4
5456050001-0 13 5
5456050001-0 13 5
5464020036-0 15 6
5464020036-0 15 7
5464020036-0 16 7
5468010014-7 5 *18
5468010014-7 7 *5
5468010015-5 5 *18
5468010015-5 7 *5
5498100003-2 7 45
5530060020-3 5 19
5530060020-3 7 17
5538010089-3 15 7
5538010089-3 16 8
5538010155-5 15 8
5550010001-9 12 4
5558010096-0 14 8
5558050006-3 12 5
5558070035-6 5 7
5558070051-8 5 7
5558070051-8 7 31
5558070056-9 5 7
5558070056-9 7 31
5558070057-7 5 7
5558070057-7 7 31
5558070058-5 5 7
5558070058-5 7 31
6020010297-8 15 9
6020010404-0 15 8
6020010404-0 15 10
6020010404-0 16 9
6020010406-7 15 9
6020010406-7 15 11
6020010406-7 16 10
6020010410-5 5 28
6020010410-5 5 28
6020010410-5 7 27
6020010410-5 7 27
6020010412-1 5 29
6020010412-1 7 28
6020010412-1 14 9
6020010414-8 5 31
6020010414-8 7 29
6020010414-8 9 4
6020010414-8 9 4
6020010414-8 10 3
6020010414-8 11 3
6020010414-8 14 12

Code Page Item
6020010420-2 5 32
6020010420-2 7 30
6020010420-2 8 3
6020010420-2 8 4
6020010478-4 16 11
6020050101-5 12 5
6020050101-5 12 5
6020050102-3 11 4
6020050114-7 12 6
6020050114-7 12 6
6020050116-3 12 6
6020050122-8 5 33
6020050122-8 7 32
6020050126-0 10 6
6020050350-6 7 46
6020055685-5 5 *20
6020055685-5 7 *6
6020055686-3 5 *20
6020055722-3 5 *20
6020055722-3 7 *6
6020070886-8 17 4
6020071098-6 17 1
6020071099-4 17 1
6020130108-7 5 34
6020130108-7 7 33
6020130108-7 11 9
6020130108-7 15 10
6020190067-3 13 7
6020190067-3 13 7
6020190067-3 13 8
6020190107-6 15 11
6020190107-6 15 12
6020190107-6 16 12
6020250372-4 12 7
6020250372-4 12 7
6020310021-6 15 12
6020310021-6 15 13
6020310021-6 16 13
6020310144-1 5 35
6020310144-1 5 35
6020310144-1 7 34
6020310144-1 7 34
6020310183-2 5 36
6020310183-2 7 35
6020310183-2 14 10
6020310240-5 14 14
6020310400-9 7 47
6020310431-9 5 23
6020310431-9 7 41
6020310754-7 5 38
6020310754-7 5 38
6020310754-7 7 37
6020310754-7 7 38
6020310760-1 5 39
6020310760-1 7 38

Code Page Item
6020310770-9 5 40
6020310770-9 7 39
6020310770-9 9 5
6020310770-9 9 5
6020310770-9 14 15
6020310778-4 5 41
6020310778-4 7 40
6020310778-4 8 4
6020310778-4 8 5
6020310778-4 12 7
6020310800-4 11 5
6020310816-0 11 10
6020310825-0 12 4
6020310998-1 11 11
6020311020-3 11 6
6020311094-7 5 23
6020311094-7 7 41
6020311099-8 5 37
6020311099-8 7 42
6020311104-8 9 6
6020311104-8 9 6
6020311116-1 10 4
6020311116-1 11 4
6020311135-8 5 21
6020311135-8 7 18
6020311138-2 5 22
6020311138-2 7 19
6020311139-0 8 5
6020311139-0 8 6
6020312020-9 15 13
6020312020-9 15 14
6020312020-9 16 14
6020350056-7 11 12
6020350072-9 15 14
6020350072-9 15 15
6020350072-9 16 15
6020350080-0 11 13
6020350224-1 11 14
6020350228-4 16 16
6020350235-7 15 15
6020350400-7 7 48
6020390042-5 13 6
6020390042-5 13 6
6020390042-5 13 6
6020390308-4 5 30
6020390308-4 7 43
6020390308-4 10 7






	Stickers
	Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Bearing (Oil) Axial
	Bearing (Grease)
	Discs Section GR/GRP
	Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055685-5
	Hydraulic Cylinder  6020055722-3
	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055686-3
	Lock Handle of Drawbar GRP
	Lock Handle GR and GRP
	Rear Gang GRP
	Wheel Support GRP
	Front Gang GRP
	Rear Gang GR
	Transversal Bar GRP
	Transversal Bar GR
	Drawbar GRP
	Drawbar GR
	Table GRP
	GRP
	Table GR
	GR
	Numerical Index

